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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AUT BOEHM Manfred Thomas B B 1964 L M 1.17 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN MAINVILLE Pierre B B 1973 R M 1.5 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo B B 1974 R M 1.28 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA CRATERE Marc Andre B B 1973 R M 1.8 0 yes

IFEBE Yannick B B 1992 R M 1.13 0 yes

VALET Maxime B B 1987 R M 1.10 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

GER CHEEMA Balwinder B B 1979 R M 1.12 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis B B 1986 R M 1.4 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN TARJANYI Istvan B B 1978 R M 1.9 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA CIMA Marco B B 1976 R M 1.37 0 yes

PAOLUCCI Gianmarco B B 1995 M 1.33 0 yes

SARRI Alessio B B 1973 R M 1.2 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

JPN ONDA Ryuji B B 1976 R M 1.23 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

MAS SALLEH Muhammad Adam B B 1990 L M 1.19 0 yes

SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Azrul B B 1982 R M 1.22 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

POL CASTRO Adrian B B 1990 R M 1.3 0 yes

PLUTA Grzegorz B B 1974 R M 1.15 0 yes

WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew B B 1988 R M 1.20 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

RUS KAMALOV Albert B B 1985 L M 1.7 0 yes

KHAMATSHIN Timur B B 1982 R M 1.15 0 yes

KURZIN Alexander B B 1971 R M 1.11 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

THA THONGJAPO Pipat B B 1985 R M 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

UKR DATSKO Anton B B 1983 R M 1.1 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA BRINSON Joey B B 1976 R M 1.14 0 yes

MORENO Gerard B B 1956 R M 1.24 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

15 Nations, 25 Participants (25 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 328.0 UKR DATSKO Anton M yes

2. 1 002 286.0 ITA SARRI Alessio M yes

3. 1 003 277.0 POL CASTRO Adrian M yes

4. 1 004 191.0 GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis M yes

5. 1 005 152.0 CAN MAINVILLE Pierre M yes

6. 1 007 141.0 RUS KAMALOV Albert M yes

7. 1 008 127.0 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre M yes

8. 1 009 126.0 HUN TARJANYI Istvan M yes

9. 1 010 122.0 FRA VALET Maxime M yes

10. 1 011 114.0 RUS KURZIN Alexander M yes

11. 1 012 106.0 GER CHEEMA Balwinder M yes

12. 1 013 97.0 FRA IFEBE Yannick M yes

13. 1 014 79.0 USA BRINSON Joey M yes

14. 1 015 78.0 POL PLUTA Grzegorz M yes

15. 1 015 78.0 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur M yes

16. 1 017 74.0 AUT BOEHM Manfred Thomas M yes

17. 1 019 54.0 MAS SALLEH Muhammad Adam M yes

18. 1 020 48.0 POL WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew M yes

19. 1 022 46.0 MAS SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Azrul M yes

20. 1 023 45.0 JPN ONDA Ryuji M yes

21. 1 024 38.0 USA MORENO Gerard M yes

22. 1 028 28.0 ESP RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo M yes

23. 1 033 16.0 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco M yes

24. 1 037 8.0 ITA CIMA Marco M yes

T 9 000 0.0 THA THONGJAPO Pipat M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Udo Ziegler - Technical Delegate
Jon Moss - Referee Delegate

Jozsef Nagy - Referee Delegate
Peter Huggins - Semi Commission Delegate

Gigi Tempesta - Italian Federation
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Format

Participants 25 Participants

1 First round
09.11. 14:00

25 Participants
1 Pools 7 Pool size
3 Pools 6 Pool size

20 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
09.11. 15:50

Table of 32

20 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Pool 1 14:00 | Piste 11 / 12

SHUMATE Sean, USA , JIANG Yefei, CHN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 1 D3 D1 V5 D1 V5 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4.
DATSKO Anton UKR 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
VALET Maxime FRA 3 V5 D1 V5 D2 V5 3 18 13 0.600 5 2.
TARJANYI Istvan HUN 4 D4 D2 D1 D4 V5 1 16 21 0.200 -5 5.
SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS 5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D3 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.
PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA 6 D0 D0 D1 D1 V5 1 7 23 0.200 -16 6.

Pool 2 14:00 | Piste 13 / 14

DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR , ISMAILOV Khuseyn, RUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
THONGJAPO Pipat THA 1 D1 D0 D2 V5 D1 1 9 22 0.200 -13 5.
KURZIN Alexander RUS 2 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.
SARRI Alessio ITA 3 V5 V4 V5 V5 V5 5 24 8 1.000 16 1.
CRATERE Marc Andre FRA 4 V5 D4 D1 V5 D3 2 18 21 0.400 -3 4.
SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Azrul MAS 5 D2 D2 D4 D4 D2 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
PLUTA Grzegorz POL 6 V5 D3 D0 V5 V5 3 18 16 0.600 2 3.

Pool 3 14:00 | Piste RE / GR

KHRYSTYK Volodimyr, UKR , TOGNOLLI Alessia, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CHEEMA Balwinder GER 1 V5 D3 D0 V5 V5 D1 3 19 21 0.500 -2 3.
ONDA Ryuji JPN 2 D2 V5 D1 V5 V5 D0 3 18 21 0.500 -3 5.
CIMA Marco ITA 3 V5 D3 D0 V5 V5 D0 3 18 20 0.500 -2 4.
CASTRO Adrian POL 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 5 29 6 0.833 23 2.
BOEHM Manfred Thomas AUT 5 D3 D2 D2 D0 V5 D1 1 13 25 0.167 -12 6.
MORENO Gerard USA 6 D1 D1 D0 D0 D0 D0 0 2 30 0.000 -28 7.
KAMALOV Albert RUS 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.

Pool 4 14:00 | Piste BL / YE

SALARIS Rossella, ITA , MICHELI Matteo, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 23 7 0.800 16 2.
BRINSON Joey USA 2 D1 V5 V5 D1 D2 2 14 19 0.400 -5 4.
RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo ESP 3 D0 D1 D2 D1 D0 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL 4 D0 D3 V5 D3 D1 1 12 22 0.200 -10 5.
MAINVILLE Pierre CAN 5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D4 3 20 15 0.600 5 3.
IFEBE Yannick FRA 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 RUS KAMALOV Albert 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 Q

2 UKR DATSKO Anton 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

3 ITA SARRI Alessio 5 5 24 8 1.000 16 Q

4 FRA IFEBE Yannick 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

5 POL CASTRO Adrian 5 6 29 6 0.833 23 Q

6 GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 4 5 23 7 0.800 16 Q

7 RUS KURZIN Alexander 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

8 CAN MAINVILLE Pierre 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

9 FRA VALET Maxime 3 5 18 13 0.600 5 Q

10 MAS SALLEH Muhammad Adam 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q

11 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 3 5 18 16 0.600 2 Q

12 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 3 6 19 21 0.500 -2 Q

13 ITA CIMA Marco 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2 Q

14 JPN ONDA Ryuji 3 6 18 21 0.500 -3 Q

15 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 Q

16 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

17 USA BRINSON Joey 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5 Q

18 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 1 5 16 21 0.200 -5 Q

19 POL WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10 Q

20 THA THONGJAPO Pipat 1 5 9 22 0.200 -13 Q

21 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1 5 7 23 0.200 -16 E

22 AUT BOEHM Manfred Thomas 1 6 13 25 0.167 -12 E

23 MAS SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Azrul 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11 E

24 ESP RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 E

25 USA MORENO Gerard 0 6 2 30 0.000 -28 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 RUS KAMALOV Albert 6 6 30 6 1.000 24

2 UKR DATSKO Anton 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

3 ITA SARRI Alessio 5 5 24 8 1.000 16

4 FRA IFEBE Yannick 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

5 POL CASTRO Adrian 5 6 29 6 0.833 23

6 GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 4 5 23 7 0.800 16

7 RUS KURZIN Alexander 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

8 CAN MAINVILLE Pierre 3 5 20 15 0.600 5

9 FRA VALET Maxime 3 5 18 13 0.600 5

10 MAS SALLEH Muhammad Adam 3 5 20 17 0.600 3

11 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 3 5 18 16 0.600 2

12 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 3 6 19 21 0.500 -2

13 ITA CIMA Marco 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2

14 JPN ONDA Ryuji 3 6 18 21 0.500 -3

15 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3

16 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4

17 USA BRINSON Joey 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5

18 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 1 5 16 21 0.200 -5

19 POL WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10

20 THA THONGJAPO Pipat 1 5 9 22 0.200 -13
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 KAMALOV Albert RUS

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste RE Thu 15:50

17 BRINSON Joey USA D 9

16 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS V 15

  R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

 

9 VALET Maxime FRA

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN

 

 

5 CASTRO Adrian POL

28 *** bye ***

 

 

21 *** bye ***

12 CHEEMA Balwinder GER

 

  Piste BL Thu 15:50

13 CIMA Marco ITA V 15

20 THONGJAPO Pipat THA D 8

  R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

 

29 *** bye ***

4 IFEBE Yannick FRA

 

Piste 7 Thu 16:30

KAMALOV Albert RUS V 15

KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS D 7

R: JIANG Yefei (CHN)

Piste 8 Thu 16:30

VALET Maxime FRA V 15

MAINVILLE Pierre CAN D 12

R: MICHELI Matteo (ITA)

Piste 9 Thu 16:30

CASTRO Adrian POL V 15

CHEEMA Balwinder GER D 8

R: ATHANASIADIS Iason (GRE)

Piste 10 Thu 16:30

CIMA Marco ITA D 14

IFEBE Yannick FRA V 15

R: KHRYSTYK Volodimyr (UKR)

Piste RE Thu 17:00

KAMALOV Albert RUS V 15

VALET Maxime (9) FRA D 8

R: MICHELI Matteo (ITA) / V: ATHANASIADIS Iason (GRE)

Piste BL Thu 17:00

CASTRO Adrian POL D 14

IFEBE Yannick FRA V 15

R: KHRYSTYK Volodimyr (UKR) / V: SHUMATE Sean (USA)



2017 IWAS Wheelchair World Championships

Rome (ITA)
09.11.2017 - 09.11.2017

OFFICIAL

Sabre male

Individuel

Senior B

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
09.11.2017 18:49

2 / 3

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 SARRI Alessio ITA

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste GR Thu 15:50

19 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL V 15

14 ONDA Ryuji JPN D 3

  R: ATHANASIADIS Iason (GRE)

 

11 PLUTA Grzegorz POL

22 *** bye ***

 

 

27 *** bye ***

6 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE

 

 

7 KURZIN Alexander RUS

26 *** bye ***

 

 

23 *** bye ***

10 SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS

 

  Piste YE Thu 15:50

15 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA V 15

18 TARJANYI Istvan HUN D 10

  R: BEZEM Sebastian (GER)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 DATSKO Anton UKR

 

Piste 11 Thu 16:30

SARRI Alessio ITA V 15

WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew (19) POL D 2

R: BEZEM Sebastian (GER)

Piste 12 Thu 16:30

PLUTA Grzegorz POL V 15

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE D 9

R: DUBREUIL Cedric (FRA)

Piste 13 Thu 16:30

KURZIN Alexander RUS V 15

SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS D 7

R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

Piste 14 Thu 16:30

CRATERE Marc Andre FRA D 9

DATSKO Anton UKR V 15

R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

Piste 1 Thu 17:00

SARRI Alessio ITA V 15

PLUTA Grzegorz (11) POL D 7

R: BEZEM Sebastian (GER) / V: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

Piste YE Thu 17:00

KURZIN Alexander RUS V 15

DATSKO Anton UKR D 9

R: SALARIS Rossella (ITA) / V: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Thu 17:40

1 KAMALOV Albert RUS V 15

4 IFEBE Yannick FRA D 10

  R: ATHANASIADIS Iason (GRE) / V: KHRYSTYK Volodimyr (UKR)

  Piste 2 Thu 17:40

3 SARRI Alessio ITA V 15

2 KURZIN Alexander (7) RUS D 10

  R: DUBREUIL Cedric (FRA) / V: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

Piste 1 Thu 18:40

KAMALOV Albert RUS D 12

SARRI Alessio (3) ITA V 15

R: JIANG Yefei (CHN) / V: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 ITA SARRI Alessio 1973

2 RUS KAMALOV Albert 1985

3 FRA IFEBE Yannick 1992

3 RUS KURZIN Alexander 1971

Table of 8

5 UKR DATSKO Anton 1983

6 POL CASTRO Adrian 1990

7 FRA VALET Maxime 1987

8 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 1974

Table of 16

9 GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 1986

10 CAN MAINVILLE Pierre 1973

11 MAS SALLEH Muhammad Adam 1990

12 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 1979

13 ITA CIMA Marco 1976

14 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 1973

15 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 1982

16 POL WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew 1988

Table of 32

17 JPN ONDA Ryuji 1976

18 USA BRINSON Joey 1976

19 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 1978

20 THA THONGJAPO Pipat 1985

First round

21 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1995

22 AUT BOEHM Manfred Thomas 1964

23 MAS SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Azrul 1982

24 ESP RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo 1974

25 USA MORENO Gerard 1956
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

AUT B B B OPRZEDEK Maximilian 0 0 0

BLR B B ANDREYEV Dimitry 0 0 0

CAN B B B VOGT Suzanna 0 0 0

CHN B A JIANG Yefei 1 1 1 3 0 1

FRA A A A DUBREUIL Cedric 1 1 2 0 1

B B B FILAIRE Fabien 0/1 0/1 0 2 1

GBR B B B FARREN Christopher 0 0 0

A A B ROWLANDS Duncan 0 0 0

GER B B B BEZEM Sebastian 1 1 1 3 0 1

GRE B B ATHANASIADIS Iason 1 1 0/1 1 3 1 0

HUN A A TAMAS Henriette 0 0 0

ITA B B B DEL MACCHIA Michele 0 0 0

A A B LA ROSA Massimo 0 0 0

B B B LISPI Alessandro 0 0 0

B B B MARCHETTI Daria 0 0 0

B B B MICHELI Matteo 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B B SALARIS Rossella 1 1 2 0 0

B B B TOGNOLLI Alessia 1 1 2 0 0

KOR B B YU Jin Kuk 0 0 0

NED B B Ca BEL Erik 0 0 0

POL B B LECZYCKI Jakub 1 1 0/1 0/1 2 2 0

RUS A A B ISMAILOV Khuseyn 1 1 0 0

B B MAIANTC Ekaterina 0 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 0 0

B B KHRYSTYK Volodimyr 1 1 1 0/1 3 1 1

USA B A A SHUMATE Sean 1 1 0/1 2 1 1

26 Referees
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Medalist

Foil female Individuel Senior B

Place Nation Name yob

Gold ITA VIO Beatrice Maria 1997

Silver RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 1989

Bronze BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 1986

Bronze RUS MISHUROVA Irina 1993

Foil male Individuel Senior B

Place Nation Name yob

Gold GBR COUTYA Dimitri 1997

Silver UKR DATSKO Anton 1983

Bronze POL GAWORSKI Jacek 1967

Bronze FRA VALET Maxime 1987

Epee female Individuel Senior B

Place Nation Name yob

Gold RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 1989

Silver THA JANA Saysunee 1974

Bronze BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 1991

Bronze RUS VASILEVA Ludmila 1984

Sabre female Individuel Senior B

Place Nation Name yob

Gold GEO KHETSURIANI Irma 1985

Silver THA JANA Saysunee 1974

Bronze POL HAREZA Patrycja 1991

Bronze RUS MISHUROVA Irina 1993

Epee male Individuel Senior B

Place Nation Name yob

Gold GBR COUTYA Dimitri 1997

Silver ITA SARRI Alessio 1973

Bronze IRQ ALI Ammar 1985

Bronze FRA IFEBE Yannick 1992

Foil female Individuel Senior A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 1978

Silver HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 1987

Bronze RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 2000

Bronze HKG YU Chui Yee 1984
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Sabre male Individuel Senior B

Place Nation Name yob

Gold ITA SARRI Alessio 1973

Silver RUS KAMALOV Albert 1985

Bronze FRA IFEBE Yannick 1992

Bronze RUS KURZIN Alexander 1971

Foil male Individuel Senior A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold HUN OSVATH Richard 1985

Silver ITA BETTI Matteo 1985

Bronze RUS FEDYAEV Roman 1987

Bronze RUS NAGAEV Nikita 1993

Epee female Individuel Senior A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 1978

Silver HKG YU Chui Yee 1984

Bronze UKR BREUS Yevheniia 1982

Bronze KOR KIM Sunmi 1989

Epee male Individuel Senior A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold RUS SHABUROV Maxim 1996

Silver GBR GILLIVER Piers 1994

Bronze RUS FEDYAEV Roman 1987

Bronze RUS YUSUPOV Artur 1983

Sabre female Individuel Senior A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 1992

Silver UKR BREUS Yevheniia 1982

Bronze GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino 1997

Bronze HUN VERES Amarilla 1993

Sabre male Individuel Senior A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold RUS SHABUROV Maxim 1996

Silver HUN OSVATH Richard 1985

Bronze GBR GILLIVER Piers 1994

Bronze GRE NTOUNIS Vasileios 1990
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Medal table

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

RUS 3 2 9 28

HUN 3 2 1 12

ITA 2 2 0 8

GBR 2 1 1 8

UKR 1 2 1 8

GEO 1 0 1 4

THA 0 2 0 4

HKG 0 1 1 4

FRA 0 0 3 6

POL 0 0 2 4

BLR 0 0 2 4

GRE 0 0 1 2

KOR 0 0 1 2

IRQ 0 0 1 2

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

RUS 3 2 9 0

HUN 3 2 1 0

ITA 2 2 0 0

GBR 2 1 1 0

UKR 1 2 1 0

GEO 1 0 1 0

THA 0 2 0 0

HKG 0 1 1 0

FRA 0 0 3 0

POL 0 0 2 0

BLR 0 0 2 0

GRE 0 0 1 0

KOR 0 0 1 0

IRQ 0 0 1 0

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 12 9 21 42

as 0 3 3 6

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 12 9 21 42

as 0 3 3 6
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Cup of nations

Senior

Nation
Total
sum

Foil
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Team

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Team

Foil
male
Individuel

Sabre
male
Team

Epee
female
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
male
Team

Foil
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

RUS 514 0 0 0 60 0 36 0 52 20 26 0 42 54 48 30 0 72 30

ITA 372 0 0 0 40 0 26 0 20 24 34 0 30 44 48 12 0 38 30

HUN 286 0 0 0 14 0 4 0 14 0 12 0 62 4 40 50 0 20 34

UKR 282 0 0 0 8 0 34 0 22 36 14 0 14 14 16 20 0 16 58

POL 250 0 0 0 8 0 42 0 8 34 16 0 0 36 30 18 0 26 16

FRA 220 0 0 0 8 0 20 0 14 8 28 0 0 42 22 20 0 16 20

HKG 162 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 42 0 26 44 0 4 0

GBR 126 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 32 0 8 0 0 8 0 26 0

THA 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 4 0 8 4 8 12 0 8 12

BLR 112 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 36 0 20 0 8 0 0 8 0 4 0

GRE 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 4 8

GEO 74 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 20

JPN 72 0 0 0 8 0 16 0 14 0 8 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

KOR 58 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 8 20 0 8 0

IRQ 52 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 6 0 0 18 0

USA 52 0 0 0 4 0 12 0 12 8 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 2 0

GER 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 14 4 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0

CAN 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 0 6 8

BRA 38 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 0

ESP 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 4 0 4 0

IND 26 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 6 0 0 10 0

MAS 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 12 0 0 0 2 0

LAT 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

MAC 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 14

ISR 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 8 0 2 0

TUR 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 4 0

SWE 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 0

AUT 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

total

Nation
Total
sum

Foil
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Team

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Team

Foil
male
Individuel

Sabre
male
Team

Epee
female
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
male
Team

Foil
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

RUS 514 0 0 0 60 0 36 0 52 20 26 0 42 54 48 30 0 72 30

ITA 372 0 0 0 40 0 26 0 20 24 34 0 30 44 48 12 0 38 30

HUN 286 0 0 0 14 0 4 0 14 0 12 0 62 4 40 50 0 20 34

UKR 282 0 0 0 8 0 34 0 22 36 14 0 14 14 16 20 0 16 58

POL 250 0 0 0 8 0 42 0 8 34 16 0 0 36 30 18 0 26 16

FRA 220 0 0 0 8 0 20 0 14 8 28 0 0 42 22 20 0 16 20

HKG 162 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 42 0 26 44 0 4 0

GBR 126 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 32 0 8 0 0 8 0 26 0

THA 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 4 0 8 4 8 12 0 8 12
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Nation
Total
sum

Foil
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Team

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Team

Foil
male
Individuel

Sabre
male
Team

Epee
female
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
male
Team

Foil
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

BLR 112 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 36 0 20 0 8 0 0 8 0 4 0

GRE 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 4 8

GEO 74 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 20

JPN 72 0 0 0 8 0 16 0 14 0 8 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

KOR 58 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 8 20 0 8 0

IRQ 52 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 6 0 0 18 0

USA 52 0 0 0 4 0 12 0 12 8 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 2 0

GER 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 14 4 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0

CAN 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 0 6 8

BRA 38 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 0

ESP 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 4 0 4 0

IND 26 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 6 0 0 10 0

MAS 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 12 0 0 0 2 0

LAT 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

MAC 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 14

ISR 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 8 0 2 0

TUR 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 4 0

SWE 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 0

AUT 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent
Total
sum

Foil
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Team

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Team

Foil
male
Individuel

Sabre
male
Team

Epee
female
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
male
Team

Foil
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

BRA AM 7/2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2

CAN AM 8/2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2

USA AM 13/1 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 1
  3 Nations
HKG AS 17/2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 1

IND AS 10/2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 4

IRQ AS 6/1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2

JPN AS 14/2 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0

KOR AS 12/2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 3

LBN AS 2/0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAC AS 2/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

MAS AS 6/2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 1

THA AS 18/4 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 0 2
  9 Nations
AUT EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

BLR EU 12/3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

ESP EU 7/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1

EST EU 2/0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FRA EU 23/5 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 3 3 3 0 2

GBR EU 6/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

GEO EU 6/0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

GER EU 8/0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

GRE EU 9/3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

HUN EU 23/5 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 3 1 3 3 0 3

ISR EU 4/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

ITA EU 50/6 3 3 1 2 1 3 1 3 3 3 1 4 3 3 3 3 4

LAT EU 2/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

POL EU 25/5 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 2 1 0 3 3 2 0 3

RUS EU 43/6 2 3 1 3 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 3 3 3 3 2 3

SWE EU 2/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

TUR EU 2/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

UKR EU 26/5 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 3
  18 Nations
30 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

 
Total
sum

Foil
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Team

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Team

Foil
male
Individuel

Sabre
male
Team

Epee
female
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
male
Team

Foil
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

  322 7 10 7 17 9 18 10 21 15 21 13 20 22 19 20 5 24 19

Gender distribution per discipline

 
Total
sum

Foil
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Team

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Team

Foil
male
Individuel

Sabre
male
Team

Epee
female
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
male
Team

Foil
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

male 220/37 0 11 0 0 11 23 11 0 0 30 15 0 25 39 0 0 44
female 146/21 8 0 9 17 0 0 0 21 15 0 0 26 0 0 27 8 0

Continents

Continent
Total
sum

Foil
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Team

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Team

Foil
male
Individuel

Sabre
male
Team

Epee
female
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Epee
male
Team

Foil
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

am 33 0 1 0 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 3 0 0 5 1
as 102 0 2 2 3 3 6 3 4 1 8 5 7 4 15 7 0 13 4
eu 289 8 8 7 13 6 14 7 15 13 20 8 17 18 21 20 8 26 19

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

0 19

1 110

2 80

3 29

4 43

5 32

6 38

7 23

8 10

9 13

10 9

11 24

12 13

13 9

14 8

15 6

16 5

17 8

18 2

20 13

22 5

23 6

24 1

25 1

26 2

27 1

29 1
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Delegation size Total sum

30 1

31 1

33 1

34 1

36 1

37 1

40 4

43 1

44 1

47 3

50 1


